
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$6,075.15

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$535.23

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  GENERAL FUND

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/22/2021
11

/2
2/

20
21

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF MIRAMAR

2021  Paid Real Estate

2021  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

267,290
267,290

267,290
267,290

2713

267,290

@ 102.0000
@ 35.0000

4.81800

5.51340
0.15560

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03650

1.50000
0.14410

Nov 30, 2021

Nov 30, 2021

0.11460

267,290
267,290

292,290
292,290
292,290

267,290

EEX-21-00000639
E

E
X

-2
1-

00
00

06
39

267,290

595691

595691

398.23

17079 SW 54 CT

102.00
35.00

$5,832.14
$5

,8
32

.1
4

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

ROCKET MORTGAGE  LLC ISAOA ATIMA
R

O
C

K
E

T
 M

O
R

T
G

A
G

E
  L

LC
 IS

A
O

A
 A

T
IM

A

8.55

125.60
1,902.36

28.36
30.58

7.11720
0.46990
0.11440
0.10610

0.03200

CANTOR,NOEMY LE
CANTOR,OSCAR R
17079 SW 54 CT
MIRAMAR, FL    33027

CANTOR,NOEMY LE
CANTOR,OSCAR R
17079 SW 54 CT
MIRAMAR, FL    33027

27   MIRAMAR FIRE
4K   SOUTH BROWARD DRAINAGE 4K
MM   MIRAMAR STORMWATER ASSMT

514032-06-3860

514032-06-3860

50,500
50,500
50,500

20.12180

RIVIERA ISLES I 167-28 B
LOT 71 BLK 6

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

9.76

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

42.12
438.43

1,408.26

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

41.59
1,473.68

50,500
50,500

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

30.63

317,790

50,500

317,790

50,500

317,790

CL-0011088

317,790
317,790 50,500

50,500

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,500
25,500
25,500

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

317,790

$5,539.92

317,790

317,790

317,790

317,790
317,790
317,790

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



