Abbey Ajayi - Tax C Property ID Numb		tice of Ad Valorem Tax ode Assessed Value				Mil	lage Code
514032-06-3860			See Below		Below		2713
CANTOR, NOEMY LE CANTOR, OSCAR R 17079 SW 54 CT MIRAMAR, FL 33027 7079 SW 54 CT RIVIERA ISLES I 167-28				MENTS MUST			FUNDS AND
OT 71 BLK 6		AD \	VALOREM TAXES				<b>-</b>
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNTY COUNTYWIDE SEF VOTED DEBT		Millage 5.51340 0.15560	Assessed Val 317,790 317,790	Exemptions 50,500 50,500	<b>Taxable</b> 267,; 267,;	290	Taxes Levie 1,473.68 41.59
BROWARD CO SCH GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVEI	D DEBT LEVY	4.81800 1.50000 0.14410	317,790 317,790 317,790	25,500 25,500 25,500	292,; 292,; 292,;	290 290	1,408.26 438.43 42.12
SO FLORIDA WATEL EVERGLADES C.P OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT SOUTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS CITY OF MIRAMAR FL INLAND NAVIGA	SIN HOSPITAL COUNCIL OF BC	0.03650 0.11460 0.10610 0.11440 0.46990 7.11720 0.03200	317,790 317,790 317,790 317,790 317,790 317,790 317,790	50,500 50,500 50,500 50,500 50,500 50,500 50,500	267,; 267,; 267,; 267,; 267,; 267,; 267,; 267,;	290 290 290 290 290 290	9.76 30.63 28.36 30.58 125.60 1,902.36 8.55
Levying Authority	Tot	tal Millage: 20.121 NON-A	80 AD VALOREM TAXE		orem Taxes:		\$5,539.92 Amount
Levying Authority 27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4K SOUTH BROWA MM MIRAMAR STOP	RD DRAINAGE 4K	NON-A	AD VALOREM TAXE	-0	orem Taxes:	]	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4K SOUTH BROWA	RD DRAINAGE 4K	NON-A	AD VALOREM TAXE @ : @ 10	ES <sub>Rate</sub>		]	Amount 398.23 35.00
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4K SOUTH BROWA MM MIRAMAR STO	RD DRAINAGE 4K RMWATER ASSM	NON-A	AD VALOREM TAXE @ : @ 10 Non	ES <sub>Rate</sub> 35.0000 02.0000	sessments:		Amount 398.23 35.00 102.00
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4K SOUTH BROWA	RD DRAINAGE 4K	NON-A	AD VALOREM TAXE @ : @ 10 Non	ES <sub>Rate</sub> 35.0000 02.0000	sessments:		Amount 398.23 35.00 102.00 \$535.23
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4K SOUTH BROWA MM MIRAMAR STOP Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	RD DRAINAGE 4K RMWATER ASSM Nov 30, 2021 \$0.00	NON-A	AD VALOREM TAXE @ : @ 10 Non Combine	ES Rate 35.0000 02.0000 -Ad Valorem Ass ad Taxes and Ass ad Taxes and Ass bd T	sessments: sessments: For sessments (-21-000006 d By ROCK	39 ET MC ONLIN	Amount 398.23 35.00 102.00 \$535.23 \$6,075.15 95691 \$5,832 DRTGAGE LL E AT:
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4K SOUTH BROWA MM MIRAMAR STOP If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax	RD DRAINAGE 4K RMWATER ASSM Nov 30, 2021 \$0.00 NTY 2 & Collector	NON-A	AD VALOREM TAXE @ : @ 10 Non Combine	ES Rate 35.0000 02.0000 -Ad Valorem As: ad Taxes and As: bd Valorem Ass ceipt # EE> Paid PAY YOU broward	sessments: sessments: Sessments (-21-000006 d By ROCK UR TAXES ( .county-tax	39 ET MC ONLIN es.con	Amount 398.23 35.00 102.00 \$535.23 \$6,075.15 95691 \$5,832 DRTGAGE LL E AT: n
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4K SOUTH BROWA MM MIRAMAR STOP Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	RD DRAINAGE 4K RMWATER ASSM Nov 30, 2021 \$0.00 NTY 2 Collector 1 TAX Collector 1 ENTER ANNEX ZENUE, ROOM # A10	NON-A T 2021 Paid Real Estate Notice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514032	ND VALOREM TAXE @ 1 @ 1 Non Combine	ES Rate 35.0000 02.0000 -Ad Valorem As: ad Taxes and As: bd Valorem Ass ceipt # EE> Paid PAY YOU broward	sessments: sessments: Sessments C-21-000006 d By ROCK UR TAXES ( .county-taxe narked By	39 ET MC ONLIN es.con	Amount 398.23 35.00 102.00 \$535.23 \$6,075.15 95691 \$5,832 DRTGAGE LL E AT:
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4K SOUTH BROWAN MM MIRAMAR STOP Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabh BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	RD DRAINAGE 4K RMWATER ASSM Nov 30, 2021 \$0.00 NTY 2 & Collector 1 FAX Collector 1 TAX Collector 1 ENTER ANNEX 'ENUE, ROOM # A10 , FL 33301-1895	NON-A T 2021 Paid Real Estate Notice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514032	AD VALOREM TAXE @ 1 @ 1 Non Combine Tax and Non-Ad 11/22/2021 Rec / ID Number 2-06-3860	ES Rate 35.0000 02.0000 -Ad Valorem Ass ad Taxes and Ass ad Taxes and Ass bd Taxes and Ass bd Taxes and Ass ceipt # EE> Paid PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 1	sessments: sessments: Sessments C-21-000006 d By ROCK UR TAXES ( .county-taxe narked By	39 ET MC ONLIN es.con	Amount 398.23 35.00 102.00 \$535.23 \$6,075.15 95691 \$5,832 Partgage LL E AT: n Please Pay

- - - - -